HRAS DETERMINATION 2014-15

Blaenau Gwent
Bridgend
Caerphilly

Cardiff
Carmarthenshire
Ceredigion
Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire
Gwynedd

Isle of Anglesey
Merthyr Tydfil
Monmouthshire
Neath Port Talbot
Newport
Pembrokeshire
Powys
Rhondda,Cynon, Taff
Swansea
Torfaen

The Vale of Glamorgan
Wrexham

Column 1
Average
Notional
Weekly

Rent

2013-14

(£)

65.62
78.45
67.59

69.22

71.64

63.70

72.94
73.23

65.01

75.32
71.37

SCHEDULE 3

Column 2

Adjusted
Benchmark
Rent
2014-15

(£)

75.06
81.85
72.61

78.37

77.70

75.49

76.31
76.31

76.49

78.62
80.79



